
                           SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

              B.Sc. PART-II, SEMESTER-III (CBCS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2023 

 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                                                TIME: 9.00 AM To 12.00 Noon 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                       SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

                     B.COM. II SEMESTER - III (CBCS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2023 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                            TIME: 02.00 PM To 5.00 PM 
 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Monday 01/01/24 English 

Wednesday 03/01/24 Marathi / Hindi / Supplementary 

English 

Friday 05/01/24 Company  Account 

Monday 08/01/24 Marketing Management 

Wednesday 10/01/24 Auditing 

Friday 12/01/24 Indian Monitary System 

Monday 15/01/24 ITBDP I 

 

 

 

 

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Thursday 28/12/2023 Physics/ Zoology 

Saturday 30/12/2023 Computer Science 

Tuesday 02/01/2024 Chemistry 

Saturday 06/01/2024 Mathematics Paper-V / Botany 

Thursday 11/01/24 Microbiology 

Saturday 13/01/24 Mathematics Paper-VI 



          SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

   B.A. PART II SEMESTER - III (CBCS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2023 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                                              TIME: 02.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

 

DAY DATE                                                      SUBJECT 

Thursday 28/12/23 English Literature 

Tuesday 02/01/24 Compulsory English 

Thursday 04/01/24 Literature of Modern Languages (Marathi / Hindi / Urdu) 

Saturday 06/01/24 Economics 

Tuesday 09/01/24 Compulsory Second Languages (Marathi /  Urdu) 

Thursday 11/01/24 Political Science 

Saturday 13/01/24 History 

Tuesday 16/01/24 Sociology 

 


